Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
400V, IP21 ACS550-01 Units
1.1 3.3 R1 ACS550-01-03A3-4 3AUA0000003385 £ 460.00 B
1.5 4.1 R1 ACS550-01-04A1-4 3AUA0000003386 £ 560.00 B
2.2 5.4 R1 ACS550-01-05A4-4 3AUA0000003387 £ 580.00 B
3 6.9 R1 ACS550-01-06A9-4 3AUA0000002415 £ 630.00 B
4 8.8 R1 ACS550-01-08A8-4 3AUA0000002419 £ 700.00 B
5.5 11.9 R1 ACS550-01-012A-4 3AUA0000002420 £ 830.00 B
7.5 15.4 R2 ACS550-01-015A-4 3AUA0000002412 £ 950.00 B
11 23 R2 ACS550-01-023A-4 3AUA0000002417 £ 1,140.00 B
15 31 R3 ACS550-01-031A-4 3AUA0000002418 £ 1,440.00 B
18.5 38 R3 ACS550-01-038A-4 3AUA0000002431 £ 1,850.00 B
22 44 R3 ACS550-01-045A-4 3AUA0000012789 £ 2,150.00 B
30 59 R4 ACS550-01-059A-4 3AUA0000002546 £ 2,600.00 B
37 72 R4 ACS550-01-072A-4 3AUA0000002547 £ 3,000.00 B
45 87 R4 ACS550-01-087A-4 3AUA0000013108 £ 3,690.00 B
55 125 R5 ACS550-01-125A-4 68589657 £ 4,349.00 B
75 157 R6 ACS550-01-157A-4 64726820 £ 4,669.00 B
90 180 R6 ACS550-01-180A-4 64726838 £ 5,921.00 B
110 205 R6 ACS550-01-195A-4 68294479 £ 7,132.00 B
132 246 R6 ACS550-01-246A-4 3AUA0000014490 £ 8,741.00 B
160 290 R6 ACS550-01-290A-4 3AUA0000026919 £ 10,316.00 B
400V, IP54 ACS550-01 Units
1.1 3.3 R1 ACS550-01-03A3-4+B055 3AUA0000004217 £ 530.00 B
1.5 4.1 R1 ACS550-01-04A1-4+B055 3AUA0000004220 £ 610.00 B
2.2 5.4 R1 ACS550-01-05A4-4+B055 3AUA0000004223 £ 640.00 B
3 6.9 R1 ACS550-01-06A9-4+B055 3AUA0000004224 £ 680.00 B
4 8.8 R1 ACS550-01-08A8-4+B055 3AUA0000004227 £ 780.00 B
5.5 11.9 R1 ACS550-01-012A-4+B055 3AUA0000004230 £ 880.00 B
7.5 15.4 R2 ACS550-01-015A-4+B055 3AUA0000004233 £ 1,020.00 B
11 23 R2 ACS550-01-023A-4+B055 3AUA0000004236 £ 1,200.00 B
15 31 R3 ACS550-01-031A-4+B055 3AUA0000004239 £ 1,560.00 B
18.5 38 R3 ACS550-01-038A-4+B055 3AUA0000004242 £ 1,980.00 B
22 44 R3 ACS550-01-045A-4+B055 3AUA0000012787 £ 2,250.00 B
30 59 R4 ACS550-01-059A-4+B055 3AUA0000004248 £ 2,790.00 B
37 72 R4 ACS550-01-072A-4+B055 3AUA0000004251 £ 3,180.00 B
45 87 R4 ACS550-01-087A-4+B055 3AUA0000013240 £ 3,940.00 B
55 124 R5 ACS550-01-125A-4+B055 68632994 £ 4,645.00 B
75 157 R6 ACS550-01-157A-4+B055 68265312 £ 4,965.00 B
90 180 R6 ACS550-01-180A-4+B055 68265339 £ 6,404.00 B
110 205 R6 ACS550-01-195A-4+B055 68294487 £ 7,615.00 B
132 246 R6 ACS550-01-246A-4+B055 3AUA0000015782 £ 9,224.00 B
160 290 R6 ACS550-01-290A-4+B055 3AUA0000026922 £ 10,799.00 B
200V, IP21 ACS550-01 Units
0.75 4.6 R1 ACS550-01-04A6-2 3AUA0000003373 £ 460.00 B
1.1 6.6 R1 ACS550-01-06A6-2 3AUA0000003374 £ 560.00 B
1.5 7.5 R1 ACS550-01-07A5-2 3AUA0000003375 £ 580.00 B
2.2 11.8 R1 ACS550-01-012A-2 3AUA0000003376 £ 630.00 B
4 16.7 R1 ACS550-01-017A-2 3AUA0000003377 £ 700.00 B
5.5 24.2 R2 ACS550-01-024A-2 3AUA0000003378 £ 870.00 B
7.5 30.8 R2 ACS550-01-031A-2 3AUA0000003379 £ 1,060.00 B
11 46.2 R3 ACS550-01-046A-2 3AUA0000003380 £ 1,320.00 B
15 59.4 R3 ACS550-01-059A-2 3AUA0000003381 £ 1,620.00 B
18.5 74.8 R4 ACS550-01-075A-2 3AUA0000003382 £ 2,210.00 B
22 88 R4 ACS550-01-088A-2 3AUA0000003383 £ 2,610.00 B
30 114 R4 ACS550-01-114A-2 3AUA0000003384 £ 3,040.00 B